GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY BHARATHIDASAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN MUTHIALPET, PUDUCHERRY - 605 003

No.7002/BGCW/Estt/S3/2024-25/487

dt. 09-09-2024

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub: BGCW (Estt) - Constituting of Grievance Redressal Committee - Furnished.

This college has constituted Grievance Redressal Committee for 2024-25 consisting of following teaching faculty & Student of this institution,

Chairman: Dr. R. Veeramohan, Principal i/c

Members:

- 1) Dr. Chandra N., Assistant Professor in English
- 2) Dr. Akilandeshwari Srinivasan, Assistant Professor in English
- 3) Dr. S. Selladouraitchy, Assistant Professor in Economics
- 4) Thiru. S. Suresh Kumar, Assistant Professor in Mathematics

Student Member:

1) Merlin Dhanam Arpoudam, III B.A. - B, English Department.

(Dr. R. VEERAMOHAN)
PRINCIPAL i/c

To

The Individual (s) concerned, Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry. Copy to:

- 1) The Under Secretary to Government (Higher & Technical Education), Chief Secretariat, Puducherry.
- 2) The Director, Directorate of Higher & Technical Education, Puducherry.
- 3) All HoDs, Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry.
- 4) On Notice Board.
- 5) College website.